
MOLD & MILDEW
BATHROOM STAIN REMOVER

ahprofessional.com

Mold & Mildew stains have met their match.
Tired of fighting mold and mildew stains with runny, messy bleach
products? Problem solved. This active-bleach foam cleaner sticks 
where you spray it, so you get a deep, powerful clean. 

It clings to vertical surfaces, crevices and corners, penetrating and
eliminating mold and mildew stains without the mess! Just spray and
wipe to reveal a deep clean, shiny surface with a pleasant citrus scent.

CASE/TIER

CASE PACK

UNIT DIM.

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.

.085

15

8

0.823

10757037300005

5

62.564

30 fl oz

2.43

75

20.34

757037300008

1525.50

UNIT CASE
(cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (cu.ft.) (lbs.)(lbs.) (lbs.)

L: 4.8” W: 2.9” H: 10.6” L: 12.5” W: 10” H: 11.38” L: 47.5” W: 40" H: 56.9”

_

Discover 
Our Diverse 
Commercial
Portfolio 

800.236.4175


