

MOLD & MILDEW

BATHROOM STAIN REMOVER

Mold & Mildew stains have met their match.

Tired of fighting mold and mildew stains with runny, messy bleach products? Problem solved. This active-bleach foam cleaner sticks where you spray it, so you get a deep, powerful clean.

It clings to vertical surfaces, crevices and corners, penetrating and eliminating mold and mildew stains without the mess! Just spray and wipe to reveal a deep clean, shiny surface with a pleasant citrus scent.









CASE GTIN (upc)				UNIT GTIN (upc)			
10757037300005				757037300008			
CASE PACK				SIZE			
8				30 fl oz			
UNIT (cu.ft.)	CASE (cu.ft.)		PALLET (cu.ft.)	UNIT Wt.	CASE Wt. (lbs.)		PALLET Wt. (lbs.)
.085	0.823		62.564	2.43	20.34		1525.50
UNIT DIM. CA			CASE	E DIM. PALLET DIM.			
L: 4.8" W: 2.9" H: 10.6" L: 12.5"			L: 12.5″ W: 1	10" H: 11.38" L: 47.5" W: 40"		40" H: 56.9"	
CASE/TIER T		ERS/PALLET CASES/P		LET PALLETS/TRUCK			
15		5		75			-



ahprofessional.com 800.236.4175



Discover
Our Diverse
Commercial
Portfolio